





Bar Price

Sex on the Beach £795 £750
A sex on the beach is an alcoholic cocktail
containing vodka, peach schnapps,

orange juice and cranberry juice.

Pina Colada £795
Havana Especial rum, coconut syrup, lime,
agave, cocnout milk & pineapple juice.

Cosmopolitan £795
Vodka, Cointreau, lime & cranberry juice.
Garnished with dehydrated orange.

Daiquiri £795
Bacardi rum, agave & lime juice. Garnished
with lemon. Make it fruity with lychee,
passionfruit, strawberry or raspberry.

French Martini
Ciroc pineapple vodka, Chambord
raspberry liqueur & pineapple juice.

Aperol Spritz
Aperol topped with prosecco &
soda. Garnished with orange.

Passion Fruit Margarita £795
Tequila, agave, lime juice & passionfruit.
Garnished with lemon. Or have a

classic Margarita instead.




Bar Price

Caribbean Punch £795 £750
A rum-based punch that is especially popular

in Martinique and other French-speaking

islands of Caribbean. The drink is traditionally
made with light and dark rum, pineapple juice,
orange juice, lime juice, and grenadine.

Porn Star Martini £795 £750
A classic blend of sweet Absolut Vanilla vodka
with tart passion fruit for a refreshingly fruity
cocktail. Served with a shot of prosecco.

Espresso Martini £795 £750
Vodka, Tia Maria, sugar syrup and coffee.

This is a smooth, rich and creamy cocktail

that oozes sophistication. Garnished with

coffee beans to awaken the senses.

Martini £795 £750
A vibrant mix of citrus gin, sugar, lemon

juice & Prosecco for a light and refreshing
cocktail that sparkles. Garnished with a lemon
twist for aromatic plasure with every sip.

Long Island Iced Tea £795 £750
Vodka, gin, tequila, Bacardi,
Cointreau, lemon & Coke Zero.

Mojito £795 £750
Vodka, gin, tequila, blend of Bacardi
rum, Cointreau, lemon & Pepsi Max.

Amaretto Sour £795 £750
Combining sweet Disaronno amaretto with
lemon juice, agave and angostura bitters,

this cocktail is perfectly balanced for a sweet
yet sour delight. Garnished with lemon.




e WHITE WINE -

Bar Price

1. Molino del Sol Airen BtI£1595 BtI£14.95
Attractive, dry white with floral and citrus
aromas and a crisp, fresh palate. 11% ABV

BY THE GLASS 175ml £4.95 175mI £4.75

250mI£5.95 250mI£5.75

2. Maraquita
Sauvignon Blanc BtI£1595 BtI£14.95
Bright, tropical, citrus nose.
Full of refreshing flavours. 12% ABV

BY THE GLASS 175mI £4.95 175ml £4.75
250ml £5.95 250ml £5.75
3. Parigi
Pinot Grigio BtI£16.95 BtI£15.95
Light citrus aromas and a palate of juicy
fruits with a hint of vanilla. 12% ABV.

. BY THE GLASS 175mI £5.50  175mI £5.25 .
: 250mI£6.50 250mi £6.25 :
: 4. Bushranger :

Chardonnay BtI£16.95 BtI£15.95

Attractive stone fruit and citrus aromas.
Fresh, ripe fruit flavours. 13% ABV

BY THE GLASS 175mI£5.50 175ml £5.25
250mI£6.50 250ml £6.25



e RED WINE .-

Bar Price

5. Maraquita
Merlot Bt £15.95 Bt £14.95

Beautiful bouquet of black cherry and
summer fruits. Soft tannins and a smooth,
balanced finish. 2% ABV

BY THE GLASS 175ml £4.95 175ml £4.75
250mI£5.95 250ml £5.75

6. Bushranger
Shiraz BtI£15.95 Bt £14.95

Deep red, with vibrant blackberry and
liquorice aromas. Bright, berry flavours
and soft tannins. 14% ABV

. BY THE GLASS 175mli£4.95 175ml£4.75 .
: 250mI£5.95 250ml £5.75 :
: 7. Broken Back :
: Cabernet Sauvignon BtI£16.95 BtI£15.95 :
. Smooth, easy drinking wine with plum :
: and blackcurrant flavours and a hint of :
. vanilla. 13% ABV c

BY THE GLASS 175mI£5.50 175ml £5.25
250mI£6.50 250ml £6.25

8. &l Cadejo
Malbec BtI£1795 Bt £16.95

Full bodied wine with ripe, red fruits
and a hint of spice and vanilla. 13.5% ABV

BY THE GLASS 175ml £5.50 175ml £5.25
250mI£6.50 250mI£6.25
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Bar Price

9. Parigi
Pinot Grigio Rosato BtI£16.95 Bt £15.95

Elegant, pale pink with notes of strawberry
and raspberry and cherry. 13% ABV

BY THE GLASS 175mI£5.50 175ml £5.25
250mI£6.50 250ml £6.25

10. Ocean Bay
Zinfandel Rosé BtI£1695 BtI£15.95
Delicious zinfandel with strawberry

and raspberry flavours. 10.5% ABV

BY THE GLASS 175mI£5.50 175ml £5.25
250mI£6.50 250ml £6.25

SPARKLING WINE
& CHAMPAGNE

Prosecco Btl£24.95 BtI£22.95

Apple and pear bouquet with almond,
pineapple and peach flavours. 11% ABV

12. Valdora
Prosecco 200mI£6.95 200ml £6.25

Apple and pear bouquet with almond,
pineapple and peach flavours. 11% ABV

13. Moet & Chandon
Brut Imperial N/V Bt£7495 Btl£69.95

Vibrant notes of green apple and
citrus fruits on the nose accompanied
by mineral nuances. 12% ABV
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Add a draught mixer for £1.00
Mmini bottle or can for £1.25.

VODKA

Smirnoff
Grey Goose

AU
Blue raspberry, bubble-gum, fruit punch & pineapple

Absolut Vanilla

GIN

Gordon's
Hendrick's
Gordon's Pink Gin

Whitney Neil
Original, blood orange, rhubarb & ginger

RUM

Bacardi

Captain Morgan Spiced
Sailor Jerry

Havana Club

OovD

Kraken Black

COGNAC
Martell VS

Courvoisier VS

£295

£3.95

£375

£3.00

£2.95

£3.95

£3.50

£3.95

£3.00

£3.00

£3.50

£3.95

£375

£3.95

£375

£3.95

All spirits are served in 25ml measures.
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Bar Price

£275

£375

£3.65

£295

£275

£375

£325

£375

£2.95

£295

£3.25

£375

£3.50

£375

£3.50

£375
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Add a draught mixer for £1.00
Mmini bottle or can for £1.25.

WHISKY
Famous Grouse £295
Jameson Irish Whiskey £395

Jack Daniel's £395

SINGLE MALTS

Glenfiddich 12 Year Old £3.95
Glenmorangie £395
Highland Park £395

Jura £3.95

All spirits are served in 25ml measures.
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Bar Price

£275

£375

£375

£375

£375

£375

£375
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OTHER SPIRITS

Add a draught mixer for £1.00
Mini bottle or can for £1.25.

SHOTS

Sambuca 25ml £2.95
Sourz 25ml £2.95
Various flavours

Rose Tequila 25ml £2.95
Jose Cuervo 25ml £2.95
Silver & Golden

After Shock 25ml £2.95
LIQUEURS

5 WALA £350
Tia Maria £350
Kahlau £350
Cointreau £350
Midori £3.50
Glavya £3.50
Drambuie £350
Baileys £350
Disaronno Amaretto £350
Peach Schnapps £3.50
Southern Comfort £3.50
Malibu £350
Martini Bianco £350
Martini Rosso £350
Campari £350
Blue Curacao £350
Chambord £350
Galiano £350
Aperol £350

All spirits are served in 25ml measures.
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Bar Price

£295
£295

£2.95
£2.95

£295

£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
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BEER & CIDER

—_——

Bar Price

1/2 Pint Pint 1/2 Pint Pint

Cobra £275 £495 £250 £475
Tennent's £250 £4.25 £225 £395
Madri £275 £495 £250 £475
Guinness Ask a member of staff for details

ICE COLD BOTTLES

King Cobra 750ml £795  £7.25
Kingfisher 330m £3.00 £2.85
Peroni 330m £3.00 £2.85
Corona 330ml £3.00 £2.85
Buduweiser 330m £3.00 £2.85
Peacock s00ml £4.25  £410
Magners 330m £3.00 £2.85
Kopparberg s00ml £4.25  £410

Kopparberg Flavours ask stafffor lavours  500ml £4.25  £410
Magners 330m £3.00 £2.85

NON-ALCOHOLIC BOTTLES

Cobra Zero 330ml £275 £265
Heineken Zero 330ml £275 £2.65
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DRAUGHT SOFT DRINKS o

Large

Bar Price

Coke Zero £295 £395 £265 £3.65
Diet Coke £295 £395 £265 £365
Lemonade £295 £395 £265 £365
Fresh Orange & Lemonade £295 £395 £265 £365
Fresh Orange Soda £295 £395 £265 £3.65
Soda Lime £295 £395 £265 £365
Lemonade with Cordial £295 £395 £265 £365
Lime/orange/blackcurrant/elderflower
Soda with Cordial £295 £395 £265 £365
Lime/orange/blackcurrant/elderflower
Small Large
Still Water £250 £450 £210 £410
Sparkling Water £250 £450 £210 £410
Slimline Tonic 125ml £1.75 125ml £1.65
Appletizer 275ml £2.75 125ml £2.65
J20 Apple & Mango 275ml £2.75 125ml £2.65
J20 Orange & Passion Fruit 275ml £2.75 125ml £2.65
JUICES & CAN SOFT
TH E |R ﬂ LN Ks Glass Bar Price D [R |l |N [Kg Cans Bar Price
Orange Juice £275 £2.50 Irn Bru £275 £250
Cranberry Juice £275 £250 Diet Irn Bru £265 £250
Lime Cordial £0.50 £0.35 Coke £275 £2.50
Orange Cordial £0.50 £0.35 Diet Coke £265 £250
Blackcurrant Cordial £050 £0.35 Coke Zero  £265 £250

Elderflower Cordial £050 £0.35 Ginger Beer £275 £250
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G FFEE Bar Price
White £3.00 £275
Americano £275 £250
Latte £350 £3.25
Cappuccino £325 £3.00
Espresso £225 dbl £295 £2.00 dbl £2.50
Hot Chocolate £425 £395
Liqueur Coffee £495 £410

Available with:

French Coffee with Grand Marnier
Brandy Coffee with Martell
Italian Classico with Amaretto

Calypso Coffee with Tia Maria

Add a dash of hot or cold milk to any coffee £0.50
TEA

Breakfast Tea £275 £250
Chinese Green Tea £295 £275
Chai Latte £3.00 £275

Masala tea - black tea with aromatic
Indian herbs and spices

Mr Grey (Earl Grey) £295 £275
Mojito Mint £295 £275

Chamomile £295 £275
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AR DESSERTS

Allergen information below.

Salted

Caramel Brownies
Vegan fudgy chocolate
brownies upgraded with a
layer of salted caramel running
through the centre of each
bite, add vanilla ice cream or
vegan vanilla ice cream for £]1.

£3.50

Mango Coconut

A ginger crumb base with
a mango and coconut mousse
topped with a mango gel and
sprinkled with toasted coconut,
add vanilla ice cream or vegan
vanilla ice cream for £1.

£3.50

Coconut Shells
Gluten free coconut
ice-cream with coconut
shavings in a real coconut shell.

After Dinner Mint £350
This creamy syllabub is a spin
on classic mint choc chip.

£3.50

Ice Cream £3.25
Available in various flavours.

Double

Chocolate Gateau
A sinfully delicious chocolate
cake layered with a
chocolate-heavy cream

filling, add vanilla ice cream or
vegan vanilla ice cream for £1.

Red Velvet
Cheesecake

A creative twist on the
popular red velvet cake,
combining the best of
both worlds, cake, and
cheesecake, add vanilla
ice cream or vegan vanilla
ice cream for £1.

Kulfi £295
Gluten free Indian traditional
ice-cream available in

malai, mango, pistachio.

£3.50

£3.50

Gulab Jamun £3.25
Gluten free spongy milky balls
soaked in rose scented syrup,
add vanilla ice cream or vegan
vanilla ice cream for £]1.

O

Gluten

© 0006

crstaceans | Dairy | Nuts | Soya

DESSERTS

Salted Caramel Brownies

Mango Coconut

Coconut Shells

After Dinner Mint

Double Chocolate Gateau

Red Velvet Cheesecake

Kulfi Malai, mango, pistachio

Gulab Jamun

Ice Cream
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