



Sex on the Beach£7.95£7.50A sex on the beach is an alcoholic cocktailcontaining vodka, peach schnapps,orange juice and cranberry juice.

Pina Colada£7.95£7.50Havana Especial rum, coconut syrup, lime,
agave, cocnout milk & pineapple juice.

Cosmopolitan£7.95£7.50Vodka, Cointreau, lime & cranberry juice.Garnished with dehydrated orange.

Daiquiri£7.95£7.50Bacardi rum, agave & lime juice. Garnishedwith lemon. Make it fruity with lychee,passionfruit, strawberry or raspberry.

French Martini£7.95£7.50Ciroc pineapple vodka, Chambordraspberry liqueur & pineapple juice.5

£7.95 £7.50

Aperol Spritz Aperol topped with prosecco & soda. Garnished with orange.

Passion Fruit Margarita£7.95£7.50Tequila, agave, lime juice & passionfruit.Garnished with lemon. Or have aclassic Margarita instead.

Bar Price

Bar Price

Caribbean Punch

£7.95 £7.50

A rum-based punch that is especially popular in Martinique and other French-speaking islands of Caribbean. The drink is traditionally made with light and dark rum, pineapple juice, orange juice, lime juice, and grenadine.

Porn Star Martini

£7.95 £7.50

A classic blend of sweet Absolut Vanilla vodka with tart passion fruit for a refreshingly fruity cocktail. Served with a shot of prosecco.

Espresso Martini

£7.95 £7.50

Vodka, Tia Maria, sugar syrup and coffee. This is a smooth, rich and creamy cocktail that oozes sophistication. Garnished with coffee beans to awaken the senses.

Martini

£7.95 £7.50

A vibrant mix of citrus gin, sugar, lemon juice & Prosecco for a light and refreshing cocktail that sparkles. Garnished with a lemon twist for aromatic plasure with every sip.

Long Island Iced Tea Vodka, gin, tequila, Bacardi, Cointreau, lemon & Coke Zero.

£7.95 £7.50

Mojito Vodka, gin, teguila, blend of Bacardi rum, Cointreau, Iemon & Pepsi Max.

£7.95 £7.50

Amaretto Sour £7.95 £7.50 Combining sweet Disaronno amaretto with lemon juice, agave and angostura bitters, this cocktail is perfectly balanced for a sweet yet sour delight. Garnished with lemon.



WHITE WINE

••

•••

		Bar Price
1.	Molino del Sol Airen	Btl £15.95 Btl £14.95
	Attractive, dry white with floral and citrus aromas and a crisp, fresh palate. 11% ABV	
	BY THE GLASS	175ml £4.95 175ml £4.75 250ml £5.95 250ml £5.75
2.	Maraquita	
	Sauvignon Blanc	Btl £15.95 Btl £14.95
	Bright, tropical, citrus nose. Full of refreshing flavours. 12% ABV	
	BY THE GLASS	175ml £4.95175ml £4.75250ml £5.95250ml £5.75
3.	Parigi	
	Pinot Grigio	Btl £16.95 Btl £15.95
	Light citrus aromas and a palate of juicy fruits with a hint of vanilla. 12% ABV.	
	BY THE GLASS	175ml £5.50 175ml £5.25
		250ml £6.50 250ml £6.25
4.	Bushranger	
	Chardonnay	Btl £16.95 Btl £15.95
	Attractive stone fruit and citrus aromas. Fresh, ripe fruit flavours. 13% ABV	
	BY THE GLASS	175ml £5.50175ml £5.25250ml £6.50250ml £6.25

RED WINE ·····

••

		Bar Price
5.	Maraquita	
	Merlot	Btl £15.95 Btl £14.95
	Beautiful bouquet of black cherry and summer fruits. Soft tannins and a smoot balanced finish. 12% ABV	h,
	BY THE GLASS	175ml £4.95175ml £4.75250ml £5.95250ml £5.75
6.	Bushranger	
	Shiraz	Btl £15.95 Btl £14.95
	Deep red, with vibrant blackberry and liquorice aromas. Bright, berry flavours and soft tannins. 14% ABV	
	BY THE GLASS	175ml £4.95 175ml £4.75
		250ml £5.95 250ml £5.75
7.	Broken Back	
	Cabernet Sauvignon	Btl £16.95 Btl £15.95
	Smooth, easy drinking wine with plum and blackcurrant flavours and a hint of vanilla. 13% ABV	
	BY THE GLASS	175ml £5.50 175ml £5.25
		250ml £6.50 250ml £6.25
8.	El Cadejo	
	Malbec	Btl £17.95 Btl £16.95
	Full bodied wine with ripe, red fruits and a hint of spice and vanilla. 13.5% AB\	/
	BY THE GLASS	175ml £5.50 175ml £5.25
		250ml £6.50 250ml £6.25

··· ROSĖ WINE ·····

9. Parigi	Bar Price
Pinot Grigio Rosato	Btl £16.95 Btl £15.95
Elegant, pale pink with notes of straw and raspberry and cherry. 13% ABV	berry
BY THE GLASS	175ml £5.50 175ml £5.25
	$250 \text{ml} \pm 6.50 250 \text{ml} \pm 6.25$
10. Ocean Bay	
Zinfandel Rosé	Btl £16.95 Btl £15.95
Delicious zinfandel with strawberry	
and raspberry flavours. 10.5% ABV	
BY THE GLASS	175ml £5.50 175ml £5.25
	$250 \text{ml} \pm 6.50 250 \text{ml} \pm 6.25$

SPARKLING WINE & CHAMPAGNE

11.	Valdora	
	Prosecco	Btl £24.95 Btl £22.95
	Apple and pear bouquet with almond, pineapple and peach flavours. 11% ABV	
12.	Valdora	
	Prosecco	200ml £6.95 200ml £6.25
	Apple and pear bouquet with almond, pineapple and peach flavours. 11% ABV	
13.	Moet & Chandon	
	Brut Imperial N/V	Btl £74.95 Btl £69.95
	Vibrant notes of green apple and citrus fruits on the nose accompanied by mineral nuances. 12% ABV	

······ SPIRITS ···	•••••
Add a draught mixer for £1.00 Mini bottle or can for £1.25.	
VODKA	Bar Price
Smirnoff	£2.95 £2.75
Grey Goose	£3.95 £3.75
AU Blue raspberry, bubble-gum, fruit punch & pineapp	£3.75 £3.65 ble
Absolut Vanilla	£3.00 £2.95
GIN	
Gordon's	£2.95 £2.75
Hendrick's	£3.95 £3.75
Gordon's Pink Gin	£3.50 £3.25
Whitney Neil Original, blood orange, rhubarb & ginger	£3.95 £3.75
RUM	
Bacardi	£3.00 £2.95
Captain Morgan Spiced	£3.00 £2.95
Sailor Jerry	£3.50 £3.25
Havana Club	£3.95 £3.75
OVD	£3.75 £3.50
Kraken Black	£3.95 £3.75
COGNAC	
Martell VS	£3.75 £3.50
Courvoisier VS	£3.95 £3.75

All spirits are served in 25ml measures.

. .

.

.

SPIRITS

Add a draught mixer for £1.00 Mini bottle or can for £1.25.

WHISKY	Bar Price
Famous Grouse	£2.95 £2.75
Jameson Irish Whiskey	£3.95 £3.75
Jack Daniel's	£3.95 £3.75

SINGLE MALTS

• • •

Glenfiddich 12 Year Old	£3.95	£3.75
Glenmorangie	£3.95	£3.75
Highland Park	£3.95	£3.75
Jura	£3.95	£3.75

All spirits are served in 25ml measures.

LIQUEURS & ... OTHER SPIRITS

Add a draught mixer for £1.00 Mini bottle or can for £1.25.

Bar Price
25ml £2.95 £2.95
£3.50 £3.25
£3.50 £3.25
£3.50 £3.25
£3.50 £3.25
£3.50 £3.25
£3.50 £3.25
£3.50 £3.25
£3.50 £3.25
£3.50 £3.25
£3.50 £3.25
£3.50 £3.25
£3.50 £3.25
£3.50 £3.25
£3.50 £3.25
£3.50 £3.25
£3.50 £3.25
£3.50 £3.25
£3.50 £3.25
£3.50 £3.25

All spirits are served in 25ml measures.

.

...DRAUGHT Beer & Cider

			Bar Price	
	1/2 Pint	Pint	1/2 Pint Pint	
Cobra	£2.75	£4.95	£2.50 £4.75	
Tennent's	£2.50	£4.25	£2.25 £3.95	
Madri	£2.75	£4.95	£2.50 £4.75	
Guinness	Ask a l	member	of staff for details	

ICE COLD BOTTLES

King Cobra	750ml £ 7.95	£7.25
Kingfisher	330ml £3.00	£2.85
Peroni	330ml £3.00	£2.85
Corona	330ml £3.00	£2.85
Budweiser	330ml £3.00	£2.85
Peacock	500ml £4.25	£4.10
Magners	330ml £3.00	£2.85
Kopparberg	500ml £4.25	£4.10
Kopparberg Flavours ask staff for flavours	500ml £4.25	£4.10
Magners	330ml £3.00	£2.85

NON-ALCOHOLIC BOTTLES

Cobra Zero	330ml £2.75	£2.65
Heineken Zero	330ml £2.75	£2.65

COLD DRINKS

• •

• •

DRAUGHT SOFT DRINKS	Glass Large	Bar Price
Coke Zero	£2.95 £3.95	£2.65 £3.65
Diet Coke	£2.95 £3.95	£2.65 £3.65
Lemonade	£2.95 £3.95	£2.65 £3.65
Fresh Orange & Lemonade	£2.95 £3.95	£2.65 £3.65
Fresh Orange Soda	£2.95 £3.95	£2.65 £3.65
Soda Lime	£2.95 £3.95	£2.65 £3.65
Lemonade with Cordial Lime/orange/blackcurrant/elderflowe	£2.95 £3.95 r	£2.65 £3.65
Soda with Cordial Lime/orange/blackcurrant/elderflowe	£2.95 £3.95 r	£2.65 £3.65

	Small Large	
Still Water	£2.50 £4.50	£2.10 £4.10
Sparkling Water	£2.50 £4.50	£2.10 £4.10
Slimline Tonic	125ml £1.75	125ml £1.65
Appletizer	275ml £2.75	125ml £ 2.65
J2O Apple & Mango	275ml £2.75	125ml £ 2.65
J2O Orange & Passion Fruit	275ml £2.75	125ml £ 2.65

JUICES & OTHER DRINKS Glass Bar Price

Orange Juice	£2.75	£2.50
Cranberry Juice	£2.75	£2.50
Lime Cordial	£0.50	£0.35
Orange Cordial	£0.50	£0.35
Blackcurrant Cordial	£0.50	£0.35
Elderflower Cordial	£0.50	£0.35

CAN SOFT DRINKS Cans Bar Price

Irn Bru	£2.75	£2.50
Diet Irn Bru	£2.65	£2.50
Coke	£2.75	£2.50
Diet Coke	£2.65	£2.50
Coke Zero	£2.65	£2.50
Ginger Beer	£2.75	£2.50

HOT DRINKS

COFFEE		Bar Price
White	£3.00	£2.75
Americano	£2.75	£2.50
Latte	£3.50	£3.25
Cappuccino	£3.25	£3.00
Espresso	£2.25 dbl £2.95	£2.00 dbl £2.50
Hot Chocolate	£4.25	£3.95
Liqueur Coffee	£4.95	£4.10
Available with:		
French Coffee with Grand M	arnier	
Brandy Coffee with Martell		
Italian Classico with Amare	tto	
Calypso Coffee with Tia Mai	ria	
Add a dash of hot or cold milk to any coffee £0.50		
TEA		
Breakfast Tea	£2.75	£2.50
Chinese Green Tea	£2.95	£2.75
Chai Latte	£3.00	£2.75
Masala tea - black tea with arc Indian herbs and spices	omatic	
Mr Grey (Earl Grey)	£2.95	£2.75
Mojito Mint	£2.95	£2.75
Chamomile	£2.95	£2.75

DESSERTS

Allergen information below.

Salted Caramel Brownies 🕼

Vegan fudgy chocolate brownies upgraded with a layer of salted caramel running through the centre of each bite, add vanilla ice cream or vegan vanilla ice cream for £1.

Mango Coconut 🔞 £3.50

A ginger crumb base with a mango and coconut mousse topped with a mango gel and sprinkled with toasted coconut, add vanilla ice cream or vegan vanilla ice cream for £1.

Coconut Shells£3.50Gluten free coconutice-cream with coconutshavings in a real coconut shell.

After Dinner Mint£3.50This creamy syllabub is a spinon classic mint choc chip.

Ice Cream

Available in various flavours.

£3.50

Double Chocolate Gateau

A sinfully delicious chocolate cake layered with a chocolate-heavy cream filling, add vanilla ice cream or vegan vanilla ice cream for £1.

Red Velvet Cheesecake

£3.50

A creative twist on the popular red velvet cake, combining the best of both worlds, cake, and cheesecake, add vanilla ice cream or vegan vanilla ice cream for £1.

Kulfi

£2.95

Gluten free Indian traditional ice-cream available in malai, mango, pistachio.

Gulab Jamun

£3.25

Gluten free spongy milky balls soaked in rose scented syrup, add vanilla ice cream or vegan vanilla ice cream for £1.

	Gluten	Crustaceans	O Dairy	() Nuts	8 Soya
DESSERTS					
Salted Caramel Brownies				•	
Mango Coconut				•	•
Coconut Shells			•		
After Dinner Mint			•		
Double Chocolate Gateau	•	•	•	•	
Red Velvet Cheesecake	•	•	•		•
Kulfi Malai, mango, pistachio			•	•	
Gulab Jamun			•	•	
Ice Cream			•		

£3.25

£3.50





